The following catalog
has gaps in its page
numbers, or doesn’t
have any numbers.
We have chosen to
leave the page
numbering in the
order that Acrobat

generator no. from nameplate.
THE FOLLOWING SPECIAL CONTROL PARTS ARE OPTIONAL
AS USED ON MODEL KEY 6, SPEC. 18S0 ONLY (Not Illustrated)
Note: Control box is wall mtd. type. AC output leads
are terminated in Junction Box.
REF. PART QTY . PART
NO. No. USED DESCRIPTIONS——
302-212 I Meter, Running Time
308-68 I Switchr Run-Stop-DRDT
332A607 I Block, Term. - 12-Place
332A642 I Strip, Marker - Blank
308A29 I Switch, Start
338C235 I Harness, Wiring
301 D1852 1 Box, Control
301 B1853 I Panel, Control Box
301 C1854 I Bracket, Contro I Box Mtg.
301 B1855 I Box, Resistor
508-26 I Grommet, Rubber (3/8”) Mtg.
Bracket
508- I I Grommet, Rubber (3/4”) Out-
put Box
508-8 I Grommet, Rubber ( 1/2”) [3ut-
put Box
330-28 I Box, AC Output
330-6 I Cover, AC Output Box
SERVICE KITS
PJote: For other kits, refer to the group for tie part in ques-
tion.
REF. PART QTY . PART
No. NO. USED DESCRIPTIONS
,—— —
168K56 I
525P90 As
Req.
525P 137
522K131 I
522K138 I
522K210 I
Gasket Kit, Plant - Complete
Paint, Touch-up (Pres s. Can)
12-OZ. - Mouse Grey Enamel
Paint, Touch-up (Press. Can)
16-oz. - Green Enamel .
Overhaul Kit, Spec. A Only
Key 1,2,3,4
Overhaul Kit, Spec. Bthrough
J - Less Fuel Pump Kit- Key
1,2,3,4
Overhaul Kit, Spec. K through
L - Less Fuel Pump Kit -
Key I ,2,3,4
48
--—...
WIRING DIAGRAM #61 lC 505
SINGLE PHASE MODELS
PENN STATE GASEOUS FUEL PLANTS
BEGIN SPECIFICATION ‘%”
——— ___ ____ _l b I
f
L )
, I
.— I
I
-1
49
—.
WIRING DIAGRAM #61 IC 506
THREE PHASE MODELS
PENN STATE GASEOUS FUEL PLANTS
BEGIN SPECIFICATION “L”
77,,-,,,w-.,,, .,7! ,%40.
, c K.”.,<. 4’. (m